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POLICY

POLICY

Committee on Committees Business 0069 2026

Committee on Committees Engineering Alessandro Bellofiore 0278 44096 2025

Committee on Committees Engineering Katy Kao 0082 43827 2024 fall

Committee on Committees General Unit Alerie Flandez 0080 43982 2026

Curriculum & Research Health and Human Sciences Megan Chang 0059 43075 2025

Curriculum & Research Business Scott Jensen 0244 43487 2025

Curriculum & Research Education Ellen Middaugh 0075 46594 2025

Curriculum & Research Engineering Hiu Yung Wong 0084 43910 2025

Curriculum & Research General Unit Christina Velarde 0017 48228 2025

Curriculum & Research Humanities & Arts Stefan Frazier 0093 44443 2025

Curriculum & Research Science Scott Shaffer 0100 44871 2025

Curriculum & Research Social Sciences Marie Haverfield 0112 375-6966 2025

Instruction & Student Affairs Health and Human Sciences Soma Sen 0124 45851 2025

Instruction & Student Affairs Business Julian Vogel 0066 45542 2025

Instruction & Student Affairs Education Ravisha Mathur 0075 43666 2025

Instruction & Student Affairs Engineering Laura Sullivan-Green 0083 43906 2025

Instruction & Student Affairs General Unit 2 Kelly Masegian 0032 46024 2025

Instruction & Student Affairs Humanities & Arts Yoon Chung Han 0225 44517 2025

Instruction & Student Affairs Science Ranko Heindl 0106 45259 2025

Instruction & Student Affairs Social Sciences Marco Meniketti 2025

Organization & Government Health & Human Sciences Joshua Baur 0052 45841 2025

Organization & Government Business Thomas Altura 0070 47884 2025

Organization & Government Education Eduardo Muñoz-Muñoz 0071 43680 2025

Organization & Government Engineering Behin Elahi 0085 44040 2025

Organization & Government General Unit Vishnu Pendyala 0250 42729 2025

Organization & Government Humanities & Arts Hojeong Lee 0098 44664 2025

Organization & Government Member-at-Large (H&A) Raha Shojaei 0098 44552 2025

Organization & Government Science Thomas Madura 0106 45268 2025
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Organization & Government Social Sciences Ray Buyco 0117 N/A 2025

Professional Standards Health Human Sciences Gigi Smith 0059 43072 2025

Professional Standards Business Caroline Chen 0066 43400 2025

Professional Standards Engineering Farzan Kazemifar 0087 43822 2025

Professional Standards General Unit Colleen Johnson 0035 45925 2025

Professional Standards Humanities & Arts Shannon Rose Riley 0092 41365 2025

Professional Standards Science Gilles Muller 0101 42632 2025

Professional Standards Social Sciences Priya Raman 0112 2025

Faculty Diversity Humanities & Arts Jordan Liz 0096 2027

General Education Advisory Education Danielle Mead 0075 42232 2027

General Education Advisory Humanities & Arts Belen Moreno Albarracin 0126 N/A 2027

General Education Advisory Science Ranko Heindl 0106 45259 2025

General Education Advisory Faculty-at-Large (GE Area) Salman Tahsin 0066 2027

Graduate Studies & Research Engineering Jun Liu 0180 N/A 2027

Graduate Studies & Research Humanities & Arts Manel Palos Pons 0055 43249 2027

Institutional Review Board General Unit Bernd Becker 0028 42348 2027

Intl Programs & Students Health and Human Sciences Li Jin 0126 43046 2027

Intl Programs & Students Education Aubrey Uresti 0073 43633 2026

Intl Programs & Students General Unit Christa Bailey 0028 82354 2027

Program Planning Health & Human Sciences David Daum 0054 43019 2026

Program Planning Business Jonathan Wu 3613 645-4362 2026

Program Planning Engineering Maria Chierichetti 0179 44329 2026

Program Planning Social Sciences 0120 45630 2026

Program Planning General Unit Nick Szydlowski 0034 46097 2026

Student Eval & Review Board Business Danielle Lazerson 0066 41131 2027

Student Eval & Review Board Humanities & Arts Andrew Delunas 0088 608-5307 2027

Student Fairness Business Michael Klein 0069 43520 2026

Student Fairness Education Kim Tsai 0073 43741 2026

Student Fairness Science Fabio Di Troia 0249 45901 2026

Student Fairness General Unit Nancy Taylor 0034 46097 2026

Student Fairness Engineering Feruza Amirkulova 0087 42045 2026

Student Fairness Staff Member (Non-MPP) 0168 46000 2026

Undergraduate Studies Social Sciences Sara Benson 0119 45568 2025

Accreditation Review Faculty-at-Large 0122 2027

Athletics Board Faculty-at-Large (Tenured) Miwa Merz 0069 4-3519 2027
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Amy Rodriguez
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Athletics Board Faculty-at-Large (Tenured) Alaka Rao 0070 4-3417 2027

Budget Advisory Faculty Senator Thomas Madura 0106 45268 2027

Marie Haverfield 0112 2027

46540 2027

2027

Vimal Viswanathan 0087 43841 2027

Gautam Kumar 0080 43894 2027

2027

Hyojin Lee 0069 48160

Jose Aguinaga 0029 41540

Megan Thiele Strong 0122 42975

Matthew Maquire 0070 41058

Reiko Kataoka

Julia Curry

43910

Laura Sullivan Green

Joshua Baur 0052 45841

Rachael French

Committee on Committees Business 0069 2024

Committee on Committees Engineering Katy Kao 0082 43827 2024

Committee on Committees General Unit Alerie Flandez 0080 43982 2024

Committee on Committees Student-Senator Ariana Lacson 0128 46241 2024

Curriculum & Research Health and Human Sciences Megan Chang 0059 43075 2024

Curriculum & Research Business Kourosh Amirkhani 0066 42390 2024
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Campus Planning Board Social Sciences

Strategic Planning Steering Faculty-at-Large Sarika Pruthi 0065

Strategic Planning Steering Staff (Non-MPP) Tsao, Sean 0279 42401

Student Success Faculty-at-Large

Student Success Faculty-at-Large

Student Success Faculty-at-Large 0120

Transit/Traffic & Parking Faculty Salman Tahsin 0066 41341 9/30/2027

University Library Board Business 2027

University Library Board School of Information Faculty 2027

University Sustainability
Board Faculty-at-Large 2027

University Writing Committee Business 2027

Executive Committee
AVC & Chair of Committee on

Committees 0093 ELECTED

Executive Committee Statewide Senator 0118 45310 ELECTED

Executive Committee
Chair of Curriculum & Research

Committee Hiu Yung Wong 0084 ELECTED

Executive Committee
Chair of Instruction & Student

Affairs Committee 0083 ELECTED

Executive Committee
Chair of Organization and
Governance Committee ELECTED

Executive Committee
Chair of Professional Standards

Policy Committee 0100 ELECTED
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POLICY
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POLICY

POLICY

Curriculum & Research Education Ellen Middaugh 3948 46594 2024

Curriculum & Research Engineering Hiu Yung Wong 0084 43910 2024

Curriculum & Research General Unit Cristina Velarde 0017 48134 2024

Curriculum & Research Humanities & Arts Stefan Frazier 0093 44443 2024

Curriculum & Research Science Scott Shaffer 0100 44871 2024

Curriculum & Research Social Sciences Marie Haverfield 0107 45300 2024

Curriculum & Research Student-Senator Sahithya Swaminathan 0128 46241 2024

Instruction & Student Affairs Student-Senator Samuel Brown 0128 46241 2024

Instruction & Student Affairs Student-Senator Estevan Guzman 0128 46241 2024

Instruction & Student Affairs Student-Senator Diya Doshi 0128 46241 2024

Instruction & Student Affairs Student-Graduate Student Iris Price iris.price@sjsu.edu 2024

Instruction & Student Affairs Health and Human Sciences Soma Sen 0124 45851 2024

Instruction & Student Affairs Business Julian Vogel 0066 45542 2024

Instruction & Student Affairs Education Ravisha Mathur 0075 43666 2024

Instruction & Student Affairs Engineering Laura Sullivan Green 0083 43906 2024

Instruction & Student Affairs General Unit 2 Kelly Masegian 0032 46024 2024

Instruction & Student Affairs Humanities & Arts Romey Sabalius 0091 44616 2024

Instruction & Student Affairs Science Gilles Muller 0101 44945 2024

Instruction & Student Affairs Social Sciences Marco Meniketti 0113 45787 2024

Organization & Government Health & Human Sciences Joshua Baur 0052 45841 2024

Organization & Government Education Edwardo Muñoz-Muñoz 0074 44066 2024

Organization & Government Engineering Maria Chierichetti 0179 44329 2024

Organization & Government General Unit Colleen Johnson 0035 45925 2024

Organization & Government Humanities & Arts Hojeong Lee 0098 43333 2024

Organization & Government Science William Andreopolous 0001 45085 2024

Organization & Government Social Sciences --> FAL Katrina Long 0059 43139 2024

Organization & Government Student-Senator Katelyn Gambarin 0128 46241 2024

Organization & Government Emeritus Rep Chris Jochim 2024

Professional Standards VP Faculty Success Magdalena Barrera 0020 45583 2024

Professional Standards Health Human Sciences Jerilyn "Gigi" Smith 0059 43072 2024

Professional Standards Business Caroline Chen 0066 43476 2024

Professional Standards Education --> FAL Sarika Pruthi 5112 46520 2024

Professional Standards Engineering Farzan, Kazemifar 0087 43822 2024

Professional Standards General Unit  Vishnu Pendyala 0250 42729 2024

Professional Standards Humanities & Arts Shannon Rose Riley 0092 41365 2024

Professional Standards Science Rachael French 0100 44894 2024
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Professional Standards Social Sciences Priya Raman 0112 45371 2024

Professional Standards J Student-Senator Ariana Lacson 0128 46241 2024

Faculty Diversity Education Danielle Mead 0075 42232 2024

General Education Advisory Engineering --> FAL Ranko Heindl 0106 45259 2024

General Education Advisory Humanities & Arts Allison Johnson 0090 43257 2024

General Education Advisory
Faculty-at-Large 1

GE Area Representative Liat Rosenfeld 0082 45182 2024

General Education Advisory Student-AS Board Member Ariana Lacson 0128 46241 2024

Graduate Studies & Research Engineering Vimal Vishwanathan 0087 43841 2024

Graduate Studies & Research Humanities & Arts Manel Palos Pons 0055 924-3249 2024

Graduate Studies & Research Student-Graduate Student Surya Teja Nalluri
suryateja.nalluri@sjsu.

edu 2024

Graduate Studies & Research Student-Graduate Student
siddhant.sancheti@sjs

u.edu 2024

Institutional Review Board IRB Education Dina Izenstark 0075 43872 2024

Institutional Review Board IRB General Unit Bernd Becker 0028 82348 2024

Institutional Review Board IRB Science Ehsan Khatami 0106 45235 2024

Institutional Review Board IRB Student Acacia Clark 2024

Institutional Review Board IRB Community-at-Large; primary Stephanie Stiavetti 2024

Institutional Review Board IRB Community-at-Large; back-up Lily Huang 2024

Intl Programs & Students Health and Human Sciences Seung Ho Chang 0054 48154 2024

Intl Programs & Students Education --> FAL Belen Moreno Albarracin 0055 43273 2026-->2024

Intl Programs & Students General Unit Darra Hoffman 0029 42490 2024

Intl Programs & Students Student Devansh Bansal
devansh.bansal@sjsu.

edu 2024

Intl Programs & Students Student Surleen Randhawa
surleen.randhawa@sjs

u.edu 2204

Program Planning Health & Human Sciences Melisa Kaye 0059 43073 2024

Program Planning Business Thomas Altura 0070 47884 2024

Program Planning Engineering Liat Rosenfeld 0082 44051 2024

Program Planning Humanities & Arts Belén Moreno 0126 2024

Program Planning Social Sciences Valerie Carr 0120 45630 2024

Program Planning General Unit 0034 46097 2024

Student Eval & Review Board Business Danielle Lazerson 0162 41131 2024

Student Eval & Review Board Humanities & Arts Andrew Delunas 0096 44527 2024

Student Fairness Administration Representative Carolyn Guel 0036 46083 2024

Student Fairness Health & Human Sciences Nicole Dubus 0124 45809 2024
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Student Fairness Business Gema Vinuales 0069 43559 2024

Student Fairness Education Kim Tsai 0073 43741 2024

Student Fairness Science Fabio Di Troia 0249 45901 2024

Student Fairness GU --> Faculty-at-Large Mahima Agumbe Suresh 0180 42985 2024

Student Fairness Engineering Saeid Bashash 0087 48355 2024

Student Fairness Staff Member (Non-MPP) 0170 43690 2024

Student Fairness Student Yashasvi Kotra
yashasvi.kotra@sjsu.e

du 2024

Student Fairness Student 2024

Student Fairness Student Abdul Sohail Ahmed
abdulsohailahmed@sj

su.edu 2024

Student Fairness Student Akhil Rao akhil.rao@sjsu.edu 2024

Student Fairness Student Adrianne Belardes
adrianne.belardes@sjs

u.edu 2024

Undergraduate Studies General Unit --> FAL Sara Benson 0119 45568 2026-->2024

Undergraduate Studies
dnetrus.chevis-rose@sjsu.e

du
dnetrus.chevis-rose@s

jsu.edu 2024

Accreditation Review Department Chair Matt Holian 0114 41371 2024

Accreditation Review Faculty-at-Large Vicky Gomez (CHHS) 0052 45867 2024

Athletics Board Faculty-at-Large (Tenured) Annette Nellen 0066 43508 2024

Athletics Board Faculty-at-Large (Tenured) Miwa Merz 0069 43519 2024

Budget Advisory Department Chair Tamar Semerjian 0054 43069 2024

Budget Advisory Faculty Senator Alerie Flandez 1001 43982 2024

Budget Advisory Faculty-at-Large B.J. Grosvenor 0052 43003 2024

Budget Advisory AS Controller or designee Sarab Multani 2024
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Francesca Teixeira 

Jugal Kishore Ruvva
jugalkishore.ruvva@sjs

u.edu

Alcohol & Drug Prevention
Student-AS Board of Directors

Student designee Sehtej Khehra 0128 46241 2024

Alcohol & Drug Prevention Faculty-at-Large Matthew Capriotti 0120 45641 2024

Alcohol & Drug Prevention
Student Rep (Peer Health

Education Program) 0128 46244 2024

Alcohol & Drug Prevention
Student-Greek Life Student

Representative Nathan Connick
nathan.connick@sjsu.e

du 2024

0128 46244

Campus Planning Board Health & Human Sciences David Daum 0054 43019 2024
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OTHER
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OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

Campus Planning Board Social Sciences Kerri Malloy 0122 45320 2024

Campus Planning Board General Unit Kelly Masegian 0032 46024 2024

Campus Planning Board Student-AS Board Member Het Tikawala 0128 46242 2024

Strategic Planning Steering Student-Graduate Student Ravjot Singh ravjotsingh@sjsu.edu 2024

Strategic Planning Steering Faculty-at-Large Chunlei Wang 0070 42775 2024

Strategic Planning Steering Staff Andrea Tully 0246 45440 2024

Strategic Planning Steering Alumni Member Harriett Arnold 2024

Student Success Student-Undergraduate Student
simonjan.maranguis@s

jsu.edu 2024

Student Success
Student-Graduate/Undergraduat

e Student Nivegna Lagadapati
nivegna.lagadapati@sj

su.edu 2024

Student Success Faculty-at-Large Gautam Kumar 0080 2024

Student Success Faculty-at-Large Faustina DuCros 0122 45325 2024

Student Success Faculty-at-Large B.J. Grosvenor 0052 42970 2024

Board of Academic Freedom Humanities & Arts 0092 41365 2024

Board of Academic Freedom General Unit Anthony Chow 0029 42496 2024

Transit/Traffic & Parking Faculty Emmanuel Sequeira 0066 43585 9/30/2024

Transit/Traffic & Parking Faculty Miwa Merz 0069 43519 9/30/2024

Transit/Traffic & Parking Faculty Fangjun Xiao 0066 43473 9/30/2024

Transit/Traffic & Parking Campus Neighborhood Ramses Madou
ramses.madou@sanjos

eca@gov 2024

Transit/Traffic & Parking
Non-bargaining unit staff

member Junie Urbano 0021 43235 2024

Transit/Traffic & Parking Student Wahhab Salemi
wahhab.salemi@sjsu.e

du 2024

Transit/Traffic & Parking Student
Jonathan Guzman

Hernandez
jonathan.guzmanherna

ndez@sjsu.edu 2024

Transit/Traffic & Parking Student
Swetha Neha Kutt

Sivakumar
swethaneha.kuttysivak

umar@sjsu.edu 2024

University Library Board Library Faculty (T/TT) Carli Lowe 0028 82300 2024

University Library Board Library Faculty (T/TT) Anne Marie Engelsen 0028 82300 2024

University Library Board Business Gema Vinuales 0069 43559 2024

University Library Board General Unit --> FAL Edgar Bering 0103 45144 2026-->2024

University Library Board Library Faculty Deborah Hicks 0029 42490 2024
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University Library Board Library Staff Member Christine Holmes 0028 82300 2024

University Library Board
Student-AS President or

designee Natali Carmona Guzman 
natali.carmonaguzman

@sjsu.edu 2024

University Library Board Student-Graduate 2024

University Writing Committee Business Mathew Maguire 0070 41058 2024

University Writing Committee
Humanities & Arts
LLD Department Stefan Frazier 0093 2024

University Writing Committee Science-->FAL Aikaterini (Katerina) Potika 0249 45134 2026->2024

University Writing Committee Social Sciences Christine Ma-Kellams 0120 45642 2024

University Writing Committee Student: Graduate Student Aleksandra Gorka
aleksandra.gorka@sjsu

.edu 2024
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Abdul Sohail Ahmed
abdulsohailahmed@sj

su.edu

University Sustainability Faculty-at-Large Megan Thiele Strong 0122 42175 2024

University Sustainability Student Anjana Supriya
anjana.supriya@sjsu.e

du 2024
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